The Bedens Brook Club
240 Rolling Hill Road           Skillman           NJ          08558
March 2, 2023
Cheryl L. Chrusz
Planning Coordinator
Township of Montgomery
Cheryl,

Weight lbs (kg) 60 (27.2)
QUICK LINKS
Ordering Guide Performance Photometrics Dimensions
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com
(800) 436-7800 • ©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifi cations subject to change without notice.
Page 2/7 Rev. 10/05/22
SPEC.1062.B.0622
ZONE Large Outdoor Sports Light
Type:
Back to Quick Links
Prefix Output Distribution Orientation Voltage Color Temperature
ZNL - Zone Large 50L - 50,000 lms
60L - 60,000 lms
65L - 65,000 lms
78L - 78,000 lms
Custom Lumen Packages1
CT - Court Optic
FT - Forward Throw
(Blank) - Standard (no rotation)
L - Optics rotated left 90°
R - Optics rotated right 90°
UNV - Universal Voltage (120-277V)
HV - High Voltage (347 - 480V)
50 - 5,000  CCT
40 - 4,000  CCT
30 - 3,000 CCT
Controls Finish Options
(Blank) - None
Wireless Controls System
ALSC - AirLink Synapse Control System
ALSCS02 - AirLink Synapse Control System with 12-20’ Motion Sensor
ALSCS04 - AirLink Synapse Control System with 20-40’ Motion Sensor
ALSC B - Airlink Synapse Integral Controller and Dynamic Behaviors Drivers
ALSC UNV TL7 - Airlink Synapse 7 Pin Twist Lock Controller 120V-277V
ALSC HV TL7 - Airlink Synapse 7 Pin Twist Lock Controller 347V-480V
ALSSM WIFI-VER-CEL - AirLink Synapse Central Base Station
ALS RMT ACCESS - AirLink Synapse Remote Access 12 month subscription
ALS DYN SCENE - AirLink Synapse Dynamic Behavior Software
ALBCS1 - AirLink Blue Wireless Motion & Photo Sensor Controller (8-24’ mounting height)
ALBCS2 - AirLink Blue Wireless Motion & Photo Sensor Controller (25-40’ mounting height)
Stand-Alone Controls
EXT - 0-10v Dimming leads extended to housing exterior
CR7P - 7 Pin Control Receptacle ANSI C136.412
IMSBT1 - Integral Bluetooth™ Motion and Photocell Sensor max 8-24’ mounting height3,4
IMSBT2 - Integral Bluetooth Motion and Photocell Sensor max 25-40’ mounting height3,4
BRZ - Bronze
BLK - Black
GPT - Graphite
MSV - Metallic Silver
PLP - Platinum Plus
GRN - Green
WHT - White
(Blank) - None
IH - Integral Half Louver (Moderate Spill Light Cutoff
IL - Integral Louver (Sharp Spill Light Cutoff)
FMS - Fixed Mounting Studs5
Accessory Ordering Information6
1	 Custom lumen and wattage packages available, consult factory. Values are within industry standard tolerances but not DLC listed.
2	 Control device or shorting cap must be ordered separately. See Accessory Ordering Information.
3	 Consult facotry for 347-480V.
4	 IMSBT is field configurable via the LSI app that can be downloaded from your smartphone’s native app store.
5	 For use with ZNL upswept arm only. Please see accessory table for ordering detials.
6	 Accessories are shipped separately and field installed.
7	 Fusing must be located in hand hole of pole. See Fusing Accessory Guide for compatability.
8	 “CLR” denotes finish. See Finish options.
Fusing Options8
Description Order Number

Guide
Zone Large
ORDERING GUIDE
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE: ZNL    60L    CT    UNV    50    ALBCS1    BLK    IH
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com
(800) 436-7800 • ©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifi cations subject to change without notice.
Page 3/7 Rev. 10/05/22
SPEC.1062.B.0622
ZONE Large Outdoor Sports Light
Type:
Optics Rotated Left Straight Optics Rotated Right
Use Type
R
(Optics Rotated Right)
Pole
EXAMPLE Use Type
L
(Optics Rotated Left)
OPTICS ROTATION ACCESSORIES/OPTIONS
Integral Louver (IL) and House-Side Shield (IH)
Accessory louver and shield available for improved backlight
control without sacrificing street side performance. LSI’s
Integral Louver (L) and Integral House-Side Shield (IH)
options deliver backlight control that significantly reduces
spill light behind the poles for applications with pole
locations close to adjacent properties. The design maximizes
forward reflected light while reducing glare, maintaining
the optical distribution selected, and most importantly
eliminating light trespass. Both options rotate with the
optical distribution.
7 Pin Photoelectric Control
7-pin ANSI C136.41-2013 control receptacle option available for
twist lock photocontrols or wireless control modules. Control
accessories sold separately. Dimming leads from the receptacle
will be connected to the driver dimming leads (Consult factory
for alternate wiring).
Luminaire Shown with PCR 7P
Luminaire Shown with IMSBT & IL/IH Options
Top View
IMSBT
IH/IL
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com
(800) 436-7800 • ©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifi cations subject to change without notice.
Page 4/7 Rev. 10/05/22
SPEC.1062.B.0622
ZONE Large Outdoor Sports Light
Type:
PERFORMANCE Back to Quick Links
PHOTOMETRICS Back to Quick Links
DELIVERED LUMENS*
Lumen Package Distribution CRI
3000K CCT 4000K CCT 5000K CCT
Wattage
Delivered Lumens Efficacy BUG Rating
Delivered
Lumens
Efficacy BUG Rating
Delivered
Lumens
Efficacy BUG Rating
50L
CT
70
50680 135 B4-U0-G3 52572 140 B4-U0-G3 54622 146 B4-U0-G3
375
FT 50082 134 B4-U0-G5 51952 139 B4-U0-G5 53978 144 B4-U0-G5
60L
CT 57428 128 B4-U0-G3 59446 133 B4-U0-G3 60978 133 B4-U0-G3
448

•	BAA/TAA Compliant
QUICK LINKS
Ordering Guide Configurations Dimensions EPA
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com
(800) 436-7800 • ©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifi cations subject to change without notice.
Page 2/6 Rev. 08/23/22
SPEC.1068.B.0722
Round Straight Poles
Back to Quick LinksORDERING GUIDE
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:  4RPU   B3   S07G   24   S   PLP   DGP
Accessory Ordering Information
FOOTNOTES:
1 - See Area Light Brackets - 3” Reduced Drill Pattern and Area Light Brackets - 5” Traditional
Drill Pattern Spec Sheets.
2 - For Enterprise, Lexington, and Constitution PT mounting configuration styles, see Tenon
Mount (4N) and Lifestyle Slipfit Pole Series.
3 - Standard Flat black pole cap provided. Domed Greenlee pole cap will ship with SA4
and SA5 Enterprise and Lexington fixtures, SA Lifestyle Fixtures, BK MPT BO, and UCL
Brackets.
Description Order Number Description Order Number
4" SRBC Square Base Cover 158450CLR MH3 - Mounting Hole Plugs for use with 3” reduced drill pattern (3 sets of 3 plugs) 681126
5" SRBC Square Base Cover 158451CLR MH2 - Mounting Hole Plugs for use with 2” reduced drill pattern (3 sets of 3 plugs) 725841
4" /5” GBC Decorative Base Cover 483859CLR BB - Banner Brackets Consult Factory for
EPA calculations
ER2 – Weatherproof Duplex Receptacle (Poles below 18’) 122557CLR
ER2 – Weatherproof Duplex Receptacle for Reinforced Hand-hole (Poles 18' and above) 122566CLR
GFI – Ground Fault Circuit Interrupter (Poles below 18’) 122558CLR
GFI – Ground Fault Circuit Interrupter for Reinforced Hand-hole  (Poles 18’ and above) 22567CLR
MH5 - Mounting Hole Plugs for use with 5” traditional drill pattern (3 set of 3 plugs) 132336
4 - Pole heights will have a +/- 1/2” tolerance. Max height for 4RP S10G is 24’. Max height of
the 5RP S11G is 26’.
5 - For Enterprise and Lexington D180 or other mounting configuration styles using BK MPT
BO accessories order with B3 or B5 drill pattern.
6 - See Flood Lighting Brackets section for choice of FBO Brackets.
7 - Only use with 4 inch pole.
8 - Use with BKA-IFM4.
Pole
Series
Mounting
Method Material Height4
Mounting
Configuration
Pole
Finish Options
4RP - 4” Diameter Round
Straight Pole (New Build)
5RP - 5” Diameter Round
Straight Pole (New Build)
4RPU - 4” Diameter Round
Straight Pole (Retrofit)
5RPU - 5” Diameter Round
Straight Pole (Retrofit)
Bolt-On Mount1 - See pole selection guide
for patterns and  fixture matches.
B5 - 5” Traditional Drilling Pattern
B3 - 3” Reduced Drilling Pattern
B2 - 2” Reduced Drilling Pattern
T - Tenon Mount - See pole selection guide
for tenon and fixture/bracket matches.
I - No Mounting Holes1 - Use with:
BKA-IFM4 - Flush Mount Adapter7
Greenlee Lifestyle CH Mounting Style
Enterprise, Lexington, Constitution PT
Single Mounting2
S07G - 07 Ga. Steel (5RP/5RPU Only)
S10G - 10 Ga. Steel (4RP/4RPU Only)
S11G - 11 Ga. Steel (5RP/5RPU Only)
8’
10’